
Susan Groundwater-Smith 
Timetable 28 April - 9 May 2014

Monday 28 April Tuesday 29 April Wednesday 30 April Thursday 1 May Friday 2 May

9.00–10.00

10.00–11.00
Doctoral student  

conversation.  
Deborah Fraser.  

A&B Meeting Room

Reading group 
Alan Hall Room11.00–12.00

Conversation High possibility class-
rooms and the intelligent school: 
Building productive partnerships 

Alan Hall Room

12.00–1.00

1.00–2.00

Conversation on networking 
McLaren Room2.00–3.00

3.00–4.00

4.00–5.00

Evening

Monday 5 May Tuesday 6 May Wednesday 7 May Thursday 8 May Friday 9 May

9.00–10.00

Staff Doctoral Researcher Day 
Innovation Park 

(9-3am)

10.00–11.00

Reading group 
TX5 G.0411.00–12.00

12.00–1.00

1.00–2.00

2.00–3.00
FEDU Conversation on networking

A&B Meeting Room
3.00–4.00

4.00–5.00

Evening

This programme has time for individual and small group meetings. If you have not already done so please be in touch with Margaret Drummond to arrange this (mdum@waikato.ac.nz extn 5171).


